
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

St.Nr. 

20 

19 

85 

36 

4 

44 

45 

54 

65 

97 

6 

24 

94 

11 

13 

G35 

82 

53 

56 

32 

Name 

Melvin VAN DER VOORT 

Andreas KOFLER 

Twan SMITS 

Thomas GRADINGER 

Martin VUGRINEC 

Milan MERCKELBAGH 

Luca DE VLEESCHAUWER 

Leon ORGIS 

Jonas KOCOUREK 

Yves STADELMANN 

Michal PRASEK 

Julius Caesar RÖRIG 

Damien RAEMY 

Troy BEINLICH 

Philipp STICH 

Thomas EDER 

Jef VAN CALSTER 

Jorke ERWIG 

Gašper HUDOVERNIK 

Wojciech WIECZORKIEWICZ 

Klasse 

IDM Supersport 

IDM Supersport 

IDM Supersport 

IDM Supersport 

IDM Supersport 

IDM Supersport 

IDM Supersport 

IDM Supersport 

IDM Supersport 

IDM Supersport 

IDM Supersport 

IDM Supersport 

IDM Supersport 

IDM Supersport 

IDM Supersport 

IDM Supersport 

IDM Supersport 

IDM Supersport 

IDM Supersport 

IDM Supersport 

Nat 

NLD 

AUT 

NLD 

AUT 

HRV 

NLD 

BEL 

DEU 

CZE 

CHE 

CZE 

DEU 

CHE 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

BEL 

DEU 

SVN 

POL 

Motorrad 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Triumph Street Triple RS 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Triumph Street Triple RS 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Runden 

14 

16 

16 

14 

15 

18 

15 

19 

18 

16 

17 

16 

18 

15 

19 

17 

15 

17 

15 

17 

Beste Zeit. 

1:27.378 

1:27.905 

1:27.966 

1:28.099 

1:28.245 

1:28.883 

1:29.152 

1:29.300 

1:29.504 

1:29.578 

1:29.586 

1:29.712 

1:29.778 

1:30.107 

1:30.851 

1:30.919 

1:31.088 

1:31.983 

1:32.743 

1:34.308 

Diff. 

0.527 

0.588 

0.721 

0.867 

1.505 

1.774 

1.922 

2.126 

2.200 

2.208 

2.334 

2.400 

2.729 

3.473 

3.541 

3.710 

4.605 

5.365 

6.930 

Abstand 

0.527 

0.061 

0.133 

0.146 

0.638 

0.269 

0.148 

0.204 

0.074 

0.008 

0.126 

0.066 

0.329 

0.744 

0.068 

0.169 

0.895 

0.760 

1.565 

In Runde 

12 

10 

11 

11 

12 

6 

12 

13 

16 

14 

13 

13 

14 

9 

17 

12 

14 

12 

15 

16 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert

Announcements 
#6 crash - rider ok 
#74 on gravel – re-joined 
#4 crash - rider ok 

Printed: 21.07.2023 16:00:51 

Zeitnahme/timekeeping Juan Antonio Pinero Ortiz E/ESP 

Rennleiter/clerk of the course Reiner LIPPOLD D/GER 

Sportkommissar/Steward Max KUMPF D/GER 
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www.mylaps.com 
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IDM Schleizer Dreieck /D 
IDM Supersport 

Free Practice 2 

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 15:20:00 

Schleiz / D 3,805 km 

21.07.2023 15:20 


